

DATE / TIME OF E-AUCTION: 23.02.2016, 11:00 A.M. TO 01:00 P.M.

BRANCH OFFICE: SAMANA

Agricultural Land measuring 18K-18 M (2.36 Acres) comprised in Khata Khatauni No 43/77, Khasra No 9//22/17(0-

BRANCH OFFICE: HOSHIARPUR

4917 dated 15.11.2013 in the name of Ujjagar Singh Bhatti S/O Ram Dass Bhatti and Sh. Sandeep Kumar S/O Sh. Jagat Ram (50% share). Out of above share of Ujjagar Singh Bhatti is Bounded by; North

2007-2008 situated at Khawaspur HB-246, Hoshiarpur, bounded by: East: Kuldeep charges 21.05.2015.

Rai 57'-1", West: Other Owner 57'-1", North: Rasta: 43"South: Owner : 43"vide deed

Date of Possession: 08.08.2015

14),2/5 (0-18), 8 (1-16), 94//3 (7-11), 4 (1-16) jamabandi year 2007-2008 situated at village Khawaspur H B NO:246, Hoshiarpur, bounded by:East: Owner (33'), West: Date of Possession: 08.08.2015

BRANCH OFFICE: PATIALA

BRANCH OFFICE: MANDI GOBINDGARH

registered land measuring 2B – 3B = 107.5 sq yard in the Revenue Limits of Village Jassaran Tehsil Amloh, District Fatehgarh Sahib. Standing in the name of Smt. Rani Kaushal W/o Sh. Raj Kumar Kaushal as per sale deed Vasila No. 1506 dated

28.09.2005. Boundaries of shop as per actual at sight. East-Shop No. 5 side 18'-6", West- Shop No. 3 side 18'-6", North-Street 10'-6" South – Others property side 10'-6".

c) Shop No. 5: Situated in R K Complex on Main Amloh Road Opp Petrol Pump near Bhodey Kanda Amloh Road, Mandi

Gobindgarh constructed on a plot measuring 18'-6" x10'-6" = 194 sq. ft. out of the total registered land measuring 2B - 3B =

d) Shop No. 6 situated in R K Complex on Main Amloh Road Opp Petrol Pump near Bhodey Kanda Amloh Road, Mandi Gobindgarh constructed on a plot measuring 18'-6" x10'-6" = 194 sq. ft. out of the total registered land measuring 2B - 3B = 107.5 sq yard in the Revenue Limits of Village Jassaran Tehsil Amloh, District Fatehgarh Sahib. Standing in the name of Smt. Rani Kaushal Wo Sh. Raj Kumar Kaushal as per sale deed Vasila No. 1506 dated 28.09.2005. Boundries of shop as per actual at sight. East - Shop No. 7 and stairs side 18'-6", West-shop No. 5 & Stair side 18'-6", North-Street 10'-6" South-Others property side 10'-6". e) Shop No. 8 situated in R K Complex on Main Amloh Road Opp Petrol Pump near Bhodey Kanda Amloh Road, Mandi Gobindgarh constructed on a plot measuring 18'-6" x11'= 203 sq. ft. out of the total registered land measuring 2B – 3B = 107.5 sq yard in the Revenue Limits of Village Jassaran Tehsil Amloh, District Fatehgarh Sahib. Standing in the name of Smt. Rani Kaushal W/o Sh. Raj Kumar Kaushal as per sale deed Vasila No. 1506 dated 28.09.2005. Boundaries of shop as per actual at sight. East – Others property side 18'-6", West-shop No. 7 side 18'-6", North-Street 11' South – Others property side 11'.

3. Commercial shop measuring 9Biswansis (10'-9" x 18'-16" = 203 sq. feet) comprised in Khata No. 950/1596, Khasra No. 2264/994(1-0) to the extent of 9/400 share i.e. 9Biswansis situated at RK Complex, Opposite Petrol Pump, Near Bhodey Kanda, Amloh Road Village Jassaran Tehsil Almoh, District Fatehgarh Sahib, standing in the name of Sh. Sanjay Kaushal S/o Sh. Raj Kumar Kaushal, as per sale deed Wasika No. 2621 dated 07.02.2007 and bounded as under:-East: Shop No. 8 of Rani Kaushal 18'-6", West: Shop No. 6 of Rani Kaushal 18'-6", North: Street wide 10'-9", South: Others property 10'-9".

4. Commercial shop constructed bot measuring 9-6' x 25' = 237 sq. feet) as per title deed presently part of the shop has been dismantled by MC Mandi Gobindgarh declaring as unauthorized construction. Now the Shop size is 9'-6" x 13" = 123 sft. out of the total registration land comprised in khatta No. 950/1596, Khasra No. 2264/994(1-0), to the extent of 18/400 share i.e. 18 Biswasi, situated at RK Complex, Opposite Petrol Pump, Near Bhodey Kanda, Amloh Road in the revenue limits of Village Jassaran Tehsil Almoh, District Fatehgarh Sahib, standing in the name of Sh. Sanjay Kaushal S/o Sh. Raja Kumar Kaushal, as per sale deed Wasika No. 1098 dated 04.08.2005 and bounded as under.-East: Shop No. 1Aside 9'-6", West: Amloh Road side 9'-6", North: Bhodey Khanda 13'-0", South: Vaccant Plot 13'-0".

5. Commercial shop constructed on plot measuring 10' x 18'-6" = 186 sq. Feet) out of the total registered land comprising in Khatta No. 950/1596, Khasra No. 2264/994(1-0), to the extent of 18/400 share i.e. 18 Biswasi,

stuated at RK Complex, Opposite Petrol Pump, Near Bhodey Kanda, Amloh Road in the revenue limits of Village Jassaran Tehsil Almoh, District Fatehgarh Sahib, standing in the name of Sh. Sanjay Kaushal S/o Sh. Raj Kumar Kaushal, as per sale deed Wasika No. 1098 dated 04.08.2005 and bounded as under:- East: Others property side 18'-6", West: Shop No. 1 and Others plot side 18'-6", North: Bhodey Khanda 10'-0", South: Street 10'-0".

[33, Mus 9, Kia 6(7-11), Total land 18 K-11 M wake Rakba village, Jallajour, Mandi Gobindgarh leh Amloh, Distf Fathegarh Sahib. [Jate of possession: 28.07.2015] 2, Rs. [2, Rs.] (2, Rs.) (2, Rs.) (3, Pata Los. | 10, Pata

amount within 15(fifteen) days of confirmation of sale in his favour. If the successful bidder fails to remit the balance bid amount within the said period, the property shall be resold, in which case he shall forfeit the amount already remitted by him. Also, he shall have no right to claim over the property or on the amount for which the property is subsequently sold. (14) Property can be inspected with prior appointment of Branch Head. (15) Two or more person may join together in submitting the bid, in which case the sale certificate will be issued in their joint names only. No request for inclusion / substitution of names, other than those mentioned in the bid in the sale certificate will be entertained. (16) In case more than one item of property brought for sale the sale of properties will be as per the convenience and it is not obligatory to go serially as mentioned in the sale notice. (17) All intimations to bidders/auction purchaser will be primarily through e-mail by the e-auction service provider. Date of sending e-mail will be considered as date of intimation. If no intimation reaches bidders are expected to take efforts to find out status from the e-auction service provider. Non receipt of intimation should not be an excuse for default / non-payment. (18) There shall be no fresh sale notice if the sale is postponed for a period less than 30 (thirty) days. (19) Sale will not be confirmed if the Borrower tenders to the Bank contractual dues along with other expenses prior to the Authorised officer issuing Sale Confirmation Letter to the successful bidder. (20) Statutory dues/ liabilities etc. due to the Government/ Local body, if any shall be borne by the successful bidder. (21) Successful bidder shall bear the charges / fee payable for registration of the property as per law. (22) Bidders are advised to go through the service provider's portal//website (viz., http://www.bankeauctions.com) before participating in the auction. All participating bidders shall be deemed to have read and understood the co

deemed to have read and understood the conditions of sale and be bounded by the conditions.
The auction sale is subject to confirmation of the secured creditor Bank.
Further inquiries, if any, in particular details of the property verification of documents and / or terms and conditions of sale can be obtained from the Manager at Sr. No. 1 to 6:- Mrs. Harjeet Kaur, (Branch Head), Mobile No. 08872324892, Tel. No.: 01764-502144; Sr. No. 7 to 9:- Mr. Satish Prashar(Branch Head), Mobile No. 08141142051, Tel. No.: 01882-241602; at Sr. No. 10 & 11:- S. Mitra (Branch Head / Authorized Officer), Mobile No. 09464441124, Tel. No.: 0175-5012805; at Sr. No. 12 to 16:- Mr. Hemant Mehra (Branch Head), Mobile No. 09855455320, Tel. No.: 0172-5037914.

STATUTORY 30 DAYS SALE NOTICE UNDER RULE 8(6) OF THE SARFAESI ACT, 2002

The borrower/ guarantors are hereby notified to pay the sum as mentioned above along with upto dated interest and ancillary expenses before the date of e-Auction, failing which the property will be auctioned/ sold and balance dues, if any, will be recovered with interest and cost. Place: Chandigarh

227 Near 107.5 sq yard in the Revenue Limits of Village Jassaran Tehsil Amloh, District Fatehgarh Sahib. Standing in the name of Smt. Rani Kaushal W/o Sh. Raj Kumar Kaushal as per sale D Model deed Vasila No. 1506 dated 28.09.2005. Boundries of shop as per actual at sight. East – Shop No. 6 side 18'-6", West-shop No. 4 side 18'-6", North-Street 10'-6" South – Others

196-A, vide sale deed no. 518 dated

LAST DATE OF SUBMISSION OF EMD AND DOCUMENTS 20.02.2016 UPTO 4:00 P.M. BY Online / NEFT / RTGS

Sh. Mandeep Singh S/o Teja Singh Residential Property measuring 48.92 sq yds bounded with Street in North, Street in R/o Jattan Patti, Sehajpura Road, South, House of Tek Chand in East, House of Gurcharan Singh in West contained in

Somnath, # 45, Jain Street, Residential property measuring 150 sq yds bounded with Vacant plot in North, Street in South, Vacant plot in East, Vacant plot in West contained in the revenue estate having

Plant & Machinery

Toder pur Patti, Near Old Saran Patti, Samana, Distt Patiala.

161/2/58 Sahajpura Road, Near New Grain Market, Samana.

Rakesh Kumar S/o Suchet Chand, Plot measuring 9 marla Khatta No; 21/21, Khasra No; 81//22/2(2-0) jamabandi year

Surinder Kumar S/o Ram Pal, R/o Plot measuring 6 marla 18 sft Khatta No;402/442,403/443 Khasra No; 94//2/4 (0-

M/s Dhillon and Co., Resident of 401, Tower No. 4A, Royal Estate, Zirakpur. B) Daljit Kaur w/o Dalip Singh Partner, Resident

Veer Ekam Agro Food Prop Jaspal H No 3B Gali No 3 Joginder Nagar Badungar Patiala, Khatoni No. 154/272, Khasra No. Singh S/o Rattan Singh, R/o # 3-B, 443/2/2/1 (0-4) waka rakba village Bandugarh, Tehsil & Distt. Patiala. Plot Area 222

Nagar, Near S.D. Model School, under:-North-Vacant Plot, South-Street, East-Sh Sanjay Kaushal, West-Sh. Sanjay Kaushal

Sh. Raj Kumar Kaushal S/o Sh. Commercial property comprising five shops bearing was i k a n o 1 5 0 6 d a t e d Nand Lal R K Complex Opposite 28.09.2005 measuring 2 biswas 3 biswasi comprising in khata no. 950/1596, khasra no. Petrol Pump Amloh Road Mandi 2264/994(1 - 0) having 43/400 share i.e 2 biswas 3 biswasi as per jamabandi for the year

2000-01 situated within revenue limits of village Jassran:

Other Owner 23", South: Rasta 31'-8", East: Other Owner 54'-2" and West By Sandeep Kumar 45'-4 1/2"

M/S Dhillion & Co. A) Dalip Singh Showroom measuring 36sq.yds, MC no. 196-A, vide sale Dhillon S/O Milkha Singh Partner, 06.05.2005 in the name of Sh. Dalip Sngh S/o Sh. Milkha Singh.

of 407A, Ranjit Nagar, Patiala Now resident of H. No 401, Tower no. 4-A, Royal Estate, Zirakpur.

sq. yard.

no: 942 dated 09/05/2014 in the name of Rakesh Kumar Ujjagar Singh Bhatti S/o Ram Dass All the parts and parcel of the property consisting of flats No./Plot No.nil measuring Bhatti R/o # 280, St. No. 6, Salimar 9Marla 242sft in survey No./City or town Survey No./Khasra No: 16//2/2(2-18),16//9(4-

website:- https://www.bankeauctions.com

Samana Distt Patiala

Name of the Borrower

Sardool Singh S/o Surat Singh, R/o

Village Dhanduri, Tehsil Samana

Shree Ganesh Rice Mill, Village

Ghangroli, Tehsil Samana, Distt. Patiala. Sh. Gurdeep Singh son of

Sh. Baljinder Singh S/o Gurdeep Singh R/o Cheeka Road, Samana

Raman Singla W/o Pawan Kumar, R/o Gurmukh Colony, Samana.

R/o # 234, Mohalla Sutheri Khurd

Nagar, Hoshiarpur & # 3327, Sector

Village Thinda, Tehsil Garshankar,

Joginder Nagar, Tehsil - Badungar, Patiala, Pin-147001.

Mandi Gobindgarh - Distt. Fatehgarh Sahib.

Gobindgarh & Sh. Sanjay Kaushal

S/o sh Raj Kumar Kaushal R/o house no. 227 New Sant Nagar near S D Model School Mandi

Gobindgarh Distt. Fatehgarh Sahib.

Gobindgarh. Mrs Rani Kaushal W/o Sh Ra

Kumar Kaushal R K Complex Opp Petrol Pump Amloh Road Mandi

Komal Kaushal W/o

Sanjay Kaushal H No. 227 Near Sant Nagar Near S D Model

North: Street 20', South: Others property 20'.

School Mandi Gobindgarh.

Sh

property side 10'-6".

Gobindgarh &

M/s P K Alloys

village Ghangroli, Teh Samana, Distt Patiala. M/s Sidhu Agriculture Works Prop.

Sh. Ram Singh

Distt. Patiala.

Hoshiarpur.

23-B, Chandigarh.

Sr. No

Description of Property

the revenue estate situated at Gharami Patti, Near Bansi Karyana Store, Samana,

Cheeka Road, Samana measuring 183.33 Sq Yds(06 marlas) comprising in Khewati Khatauni no 687/813, Khasra No 22//23/2,24,25//3,4, Vaka Samana, Distt Patiala.

2),16//28/9(4-16),33//7/1(5-0),13(8-0), 14(8-0), 18(8-0), 23/2(5-4), 24(8-0), 24//21/2(2-18), 34//1(8-0), 2(8-0),9/1(2-18), 113(0-10) in the revenue estate of

Residential Land measuring 6.66 marlas (200 Sq Yds) situated near Cheeka Road,

Samana comprising in Kewat/Khatoni No 25//11,20,21,26//25/38//5,6,39//10 vaka rakba Malkana, Tehsil Samana, Distt Patiala.

Residential Property measuring 500 sq yds contained in the revenue estate having Khata khatoni No 638/1041 Khasra No 235/4(8-0)5(8-00 7(8-0)14/1 (5-0) out of which

11) Khewat No; 244/265,245/266 situated at village Shergarh within the Registration

sub-Distt Hoshiarpur and Distt. Hoshiarpur jamabandi year 2009-10 vide sale deed no:

Rasta (33'), North: Charanjit Singh (50'), South; Narayan Tiwari (50') vide Sale deed no: 4066 dated 19.09.2014 in the name of Surinder Kumar S/O Sh. Ram Pal

12. Mr. Sanjay Kaushal S/o Sh. Raj Residential cum industrial plot wasika no. 88 dated 12.04.2006 measuring 5 biswas Kumar Kaushal & Mrs. Komal comprising in khata no.339/770, khasra no.463(6-2) having 5/122 share i.e 5 biswas as kaushal W/o Sh. Sanjay Kaushal R/o House no. 227 New Sant Vishwa Manav Ruhani Kendra Ajnali Tehsil Amloh Distt Fatehgarh Sahib, bounded as Date of Possession: 04.03.2014

a) Shop No. 3 situated in R K Complex on Main Amloh Road Opp Petrol Pump Nea Bhodey Kanda , Amloh Road , Mandi Gobindgarh constructed on a plot measuring 18 ft 6

Bhodey Kanda , Amloh Road , Mandi Gobindgarh constructed on a plot measuring 18 ft 6 inch x 11 ft = 203 sq. ft. out of the total registered land measuring 2B – 3B = 107.5 sq yards in the revenue Limits of Village Jassaran Tehsil Amloh, District Fatehgarh Sahib. Standing in the name of Smt. Rani Kaushal Wo Sh. Raj Kumar Kaushal as per sale deed Vasila No.

14. M/s Nagli Alloys Prop. Sh. Sanjay 1. Residential property measuring 17.86 Biswas out of the total registrated land Rs. 2,34,89,676.46 plus interest from 01.04.2013

(1-0), Khatta No. 465/654, Khasra No. 993min (1-0), as per Jamabandi for the year 1970/71 situated at RK Complex, Opposite Petrol Pump, Near Bhodey Kanda, Amloh

Road in the name of revenue limits of Village Jassaran Tehsil Almoh, District Fatehgarh Sahib, standing in the name of Sh. Raj Kumar Kaushal S/o Sh. Nand Lal, as per sale deed Wasika No. 737 dated 07.08.1974 and bounded as under:- East: Kaushal Mill 12 Karma, West: Amloh Road 12 Karma, North: Chhajju Ram 51 Karma

South: Seller 51 Karma.

2. Commercial Shop measuring 18'-6" = 647 sft = 1.44 Biswas as per title deed, presently part of the shop has been dismantled by MC Mandi Gobindgarh declaring as unauthorized construction. Now the Shop size is 18'-6" x 20" = 370 sft. out of the total registration land measuring 19 Biswas 6 Biswansis comprised in khatta No. 384/559, Khasra No. 994min(1-0), Khatta No. 465/654, Khasra No. 993min(1-0), as per jamabandi for the year 1970/71, situated at RK Complex, Opposite Petrol Pump, Near Bhodey Kanda, Amloh Road in the name of revenue limits of Village Jassaran Tehsil Almoh, District Fatehgarh Sahib, standing in the name of Sh. Raj Kumar Kaushal S/o Sh. Nand Lal, as per sale deed Wasika No. 737 dated 07.08.1974 and bounded as under:- East: Others property 18'-6", West: Amloh Road 18'-6",

marla 79 ½ sq. ft. in Survey No./Khasra No. 81//22/1/2(2-4) Khewat No. 25/25 situated at Khawaspur within the sub-registrar thereon
Hoshiarpur, District Hoshiarpur vide sale deed No. 2422 dated 07.07.2014 in the name of Sh. Charanjit Singh S/o Piara Singh.

Date of possession: 13.07.2015

1. Industrial land with building, regd sale deed no 1179 dated 5/11/2003. land measuring 18

18/38, Mus 9, Kila 5(7-11), Total land 18 K-11 M waka Rakba village Jalalpur, Mandi Gobindgarh teh Amloh, Distt Fathegarh Sahib. Date of possession: 28.07.2015

15. Sh Charanjit Singh S/o Piara Singh. All the parts and parcel of the property consisting of flats No./Plot No. NIL measuring 5

kanals-11 marlas or 2.30 acres comprises with khata no 48/81,mus 2,kila 25(8-0),Mus 3, Kila 21/1(3-0), tadadi 11 kanal & Khata no

deemed to have read and understood the conditions of sale and be bounded by the conditions

Bounded: On the North by: Other Owner 33', On the South by: Anita Devi 33', On the East by: Balbir Singh 43'7\%", On the West by: Rasta 43'7\%".

Sale of immovable property mortgaged to Bank under Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002.

Whereas, the Authorized Officer of UCO Bank Samana, Hoshiarpur, Patiala & Mandi Gobindgarh Branch has taken possession of the following property/ies pursuant to the notice issued under Section 13(2) of the Securitization & Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 in the following loan accounts with right to sell the same strictly on "AS IS WHERE IS BASIS, AS IS WHAT IS BASIS" & "WHAT IS BASIS" & WHATEVER THERE IS BASIS" & "WITHOUT RECOURSE BASIS" for realization of Banks' dues plus interest as detailed hereunder and whereas consequent upon failure to repay the dues, the undersigned in exercise of power conferred under Section 13(4) of the SARFAESI Act propose to realize the Bank's dues by sale of the said property/ies. The sale will be done by the undersigned through e-auction platform provided at the

PUBLIC NOTICE FOR SALE OF ASSETS UNDER SECURITISATION & RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSETS & ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST ACT, 2002 LAST DATE OF SUBMISSION OF EMD AND DOCUMENTS (HARD COPY 19.02.2016 UPTO 4:00 P.M.)

Zonal Office: Bank Square, Sector 17-B, Chandigarh - 160 017, Phone: 0172-2701942, Fax: 0172-2703016, E-mail: zo.chng@ucobank.co.in **E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE**

Amount as per Demand Notice

Date of Possession

Rs.4.00 Lacs plus intt. & other

charges 25.05.2011

Date of Possession: 19.08.2015

Rs. 4.49 Lacs plus intt. & other

charges 18.10.2012

Date of Possession: 30.07.2013

Rs. 8.00 Lacs plus intt. & other

charges 18.10.2012. Date of Possession: 05.02.2013 Rs. 61.92 Lacs plus intt. & other charges 15.05.2012.

Date of Possession: 29.08.2013

Rs. 10.33 Lacs plus intt. & other

charges 15.05.2012.

Date of Possession: 14.10.2014

Rs. 8.70 Lacs plus intt. & other

charges 25.05.2011.

Date of Possession: 06.02.2012

Rs. 27.61 Lacs plus intt. & other

Rs. 21.13 Lacs plus intt. & other

charges 21.05.2015.

Date of Possession: 08.08.2015

Rs. 23.66 Lacs plus intt. & other

Rs. 51.95 Lacs plus intt. & other

charges 14.05.2015.

Date of Possession: 02.02.2015

Rs. 25.35 Lacs plus intt. & other charges 11.11.2014.

Date of Possession: 18.06.2015

Rs. 11,43,774/- plus interest

from 01.10.2013

Date of possession: 04.03.2014

Rs. 11,53,661/- plus interest

from 01.10.2013

Date of possession: 04.03.2014

Date of Possession 21.11.2013

Rs. 21,22,653/- plus interest

Rs. 536.83 Lacs plus interest

thereon

EMD

0.35 Lacs

Rs.

0.18 Lacs

Rs. 0.22 Lacs

Rs.

0.80 Lacs

Rs. 5.30 Lacs

Rs.

0.53 Lacs

Rs.

0.60 Lacs

1.70 Lacs

Rs.

0.47 Lacs

0.80 Lacs

3.32 Lacs

Rs.

3.20 Lacs

Rs. 0.68 Lacs

a) Shop No

3, Rs 0.60

Lacs

b) Shop No

0.57 Lacs

c) Shop No 5, Rs.

0.57 Lacs

d) Shop No 6, Rs

0.57 Lacs

8, Rs.

0.60 Lacs

1) Rs.

5.61 Lac

1.09 Lac

3) Rs. 0.59 Lac

4) Rs. 0.44 Lac

5) Rs. 0.54 Lac

30.29 Lacs

19.74 Lacs

AUTHORISED OFFICER, UCO Bank

Bid

Increase

Amount

Rs

10,000/-

Rs 10.000/-

10,000/-

Rs

10,000/-

Rs. 10,000/-

Rs.

10,000/-

Rs

10,000/-

Rs

10,000/-

Rs

10,000/-

10.000/-

Rs. 10,000/-

Rs

10,000/-

10.000/-

Rs

10.000/-

Rs

10,000/-

Rs 10,000/-

Rs

10,000/-

Rs.

10,000/-

1) Rs

10,000/-

10,000/-

3) Rs.

10,000/-

4) Rs. 10,000/-

5) Rs. 10,000/-

10,000/-

1. Rs. 50,000/-

2. Rs

Reserve

Price

Rs.

3.50 Lacs

Rs.

1.83 Lacs

Rs. 2.23 Lacs

Rs.

8.00 Lacs

Rs. 53.00 Lacs

Rs.

5.30 Lacs

Rs.

6.00 Lacs

Rs

17.00 Lacs

Rs.

4.70 Lacs

Rs.

8.00 Lacs

33.20 Lacs

Rs.

32.00 Lacs

Rs.

6.83 Lacs

a) Shop No. 3

6.01 Lacs

b) Shop No. 4

5.74 Lacs

c) Shop No. 5

5.74 Lacs

d) Shop No. 6 Rs.

5.74 Lacs

Rs

6.01 Lacs

1) Rs

56.10 Lac

10.97 Lac

3) Rs.

5.90 Lac

4.46 Lac 5) Rs. 5.48 Lac

Rs.

302.96 Lacs

2. Rs

197.40 Lacs

e) Shop No. 8 e) Shop No

SALE NOTICE (SALE THROUGH E-AUCTION ONLY)